be the voluntary act and deed of said Corporation by it voluntarily executed.
Board of Directors and said Margaret J. Paquette-Willis and Jackie K. Smith acknowledged the execution of said instrument to
has been procured by the said corporation and that said instrument was signed on behalf of said Brenton Bank on behalf of it's
duly swom did say that they are the Commercial Banking Officer and Loan Administrator of Brenton Bank, and that no seal
for said County, personally appeared Margaret J. Paquette-Willis and Jackie K. Smith personally known who being by me
On this 2nd day of December , 19 98, before me the undersigned, a Notary Public in and
STATE OF IOWA, COUNTY OF POLK, SS.
By And Loan Administrator Jackle K. Smith, Loan Administrator
By Margaret J. Paquette-Willis Commercial Banking Officer
Brenton Bank
Dated at Des Moines, Iowa, this 2nd , day of December , 19 98
indebtedness thereby secured, fully paid and satisfied.
of the records of the Recorder of Madison County, State of Towa with this
as Mortgagee and filed, for record on April 12, 1994 in Volume
Brenton Bank f/k/a Brenton Bank & Trust Co.
as Mortgagor, to
dated the 2nd day of . December ., 19 93 , executed by Merchandising Frontiers, Inc
A certain mortgage owned by the undersigned, a Corporation under the laws of the State of Iowa
DUCKLON DAMA
BREUTON BANK Release of Real Estate Mortgage
Prepared by: Ardith Gray, Brenton Bank Servicing Corp, P.O. Box 1796, Des Moines, IA 50306 (515)362-5727
\sim
COMPARED HADISON COUNTY, 10WA MADISON COUNTY, 10WA MADISON COUNTY, 10WA
i daddonad
COMPUTER OF BRIDGE - 4 PM 3: 34
800K 504 by CE 121
vnD € HTFD NO' THE

Loob. S-I hom

NY COMMISSION EXPIRES YARD IL HTIORA

Notary Public in and for Polk County, lowa